


TOTAL AREA CINEMA SCHOOLROOM BANQUET COCKTAILBOARDROOM DIVIDABLE

(D) m²

TOTAL AREA CINEMA SCHOOLROOM BANQUET COCKTAILBOARDROOM DIVIDABLE

(D) m²

FOURWAYS
Palazzo

T: +27 (0) 11 510 3000   
palazzo.reservations@tsogosun.com

The Pivot Hotel

T: +27 (0) 11 577 7007    
pivot.reservations@tsogosun.com

The Piazza Hotel
T: +27 (0) 11 461 9744   
piazza.reservations@tsogosun.com

hotelperte.reservations@tsogosun.com

-

Hotel Perte
T: +27 (0) 11 461 9800  -

Montecasino

T: +27 (0) 10 492 1600   
montecasino.conferences@tsogosun.com 

goldreef.reservations@tsogosun.com 

goldreef.reservations@tsogosun.com 

silverstar.reservations@tsogosun.com 

silverstar.banqueting@tsogosun.com 

JOHANNESBURG
Gold Reef City Hotel
T: +27 (0) 11 248 5152/3    

-

-

-

Gold Reef City Casino

Gold Reef City Theme Park Hotel
T: +27 (0) 11 248 5794    

MOGALE CITY / KRUGERSDORP
Silverstar Hotel

246

194

179

123

38

75

55
T: +27 (0) 11 662 7479/80   -

Silverstar Casino
T: +27 (0) 11 662 7434

68
66
33
30
83

346
138
106
209
101
76
66
44
30
50
29

673
311
208
35

-

660

200
158
105
45

147
459
207
79

-

587
397
189
36
18
18
32

-
-

12
10
-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-
-
8

16
8

-

-

-
-
-

16

-

-
-

12
-
-
-
-

-

-
-
-
-
-
-
-

50
50
-
-
-

300
100
60

140
60
60
50
30
-
-
-

-

-

500
220
100

-

-

1100

180
100
60
-

200
600
180
60

-

650
400
200
40
20
20
20

22
22
-
-
-

250
60
60

140
60
40
40
20
-
-
-

-

-

400
120
80
-

-

120
80
40
-

140
400
120
40

-

380
250
110
27
18
18
18

40
40
-
-

50

250
60
50

140
50
60
50
20
-
-
-

-

-

400
150
90
-

-

100
80
50
-

120
350
100
40

-

370
250
120
30
-
-
-

50
50
-
-

70

450
130
100
220
100
60
50
40
-
-
-

-

-

600
300
120

-

-

750

150
100
60
-

200
250
150
30

-

600
450
150
40
-
-
-

Castello
Soave

Rada Boardroom
Executive Boardroom

Executive Boardroom

Auctioneers

Rosa

Verona Suite (D)
Verona 1
Verona 2
Verona 2 + 3
Verona 3
Firenze
Siena
Livorno
Arno
Pisa
Lucca

Ballroom
La Toscana
Conference Room

Lyric Theatre

Barnato
JSE
Ruby
Prospectors
Openheimers Room 1
Openheimers Room 2
Openheimers Room 3

Cobalt + Aluminium (D)
Platinum B
Platinum A
Platinum Ballroom Suite (D)

Cobalt
Aluminium
Titanium

CAPE TOWN
CALEDON
The Caledon Casino, Hotel & Spa 95
T: +27 (0) 28 214 5100
caledon.reservations@tsogosun.com

gardenroute.reservations@tsogosun.com

MOSSEL BAY
Garden Route Hotel 43
T: +27 (0) 44 693 2800

Swartberg 1 + 2 (D)
Swartberg 1
Swartberg 2 
The Millstone
The Earl of Caledon

Caravel
Diaz 1
Diaz 2
Bravo Lounge

155
73
73

130
127

240
42
42

350

-
-
-
-
-

36
-

12
28

120
55
55

110
70

160
20
-

200

95
45
45
90
50

140
-
-

80

120
-
-

80
80

150
-
-

120

120
55
55

110
70

160
-
-

180

GAUTENG 
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EASTERN CAPE
EAST LONDON
Hemingways Hotel 108

108

T: +27 (0) 43 707 8000    - -

Hemingways Casino | The Venue

Goldfields Casino & Entertainment 
Centre

T: +27 (0) 43 707 8000    
thevenue.hemingways@tsogosun.com

hemingwayshotel.reservations@tsogosun.com

suncoasthotel.reservations@tsogosun.com

Contact The Globe for current 
venue seating plans

The Venue A + B (D) 700
The Venue A 300
The Venue B
Meeting Room 1 + 2 (D)
Meeting Room 1
Meeting Room 2

300
60
30
30

KWAZULU - NATAL
DURBAN
Suncoast  Hotel & Towers

The Globe

165

T: +27 (0) 31 314 7878    Boardroom -

PIETERMARITZBURG
Golden Horse Hotel 96

T: +27 (0) 33 395 8500 Ascot + Newbury + 
Belmont (D) 
Ascot  
Newbury
Belmont
Newmarket

NEWCASTLE
80Blackrock Casino & Hotel

T: +27 (0) 34 328 1777 
blackrock.reservations@tsogosun.com

T: +27 (0) 31 328 3000 
suncoast.events@tsogosun.com

Imbizo
Indaba
Executive Boardroom
Balele

Meeting Room 1 + 2 (D)
Meeting Room 1
Meeting Room 2 

Meeting Room

140

50
50
50

300

100
30
-

250

goldenhorsehotel.reservations@tsogosun.com

WELKOM

T: +27 (0) 57 391 5708
-

Room 1
Executive Boardroom

-

750
300
300
60
25
25

-

200

60
60
60

450

150

450

50
-

-
450

-

585
200
200
32
16
16

-

100

35
40
35

250

80
30
-

150

-
150 250

FREE STATE

Emnotweni Casino
T: +27 (0) 13 757 4455
emnotweni.arena@tsogosun.com

The Arena A + B (D) 800
The Arena A 400
The Arena B 400

EMALAHLENI

MBOMBELA / NELSPRUIT

The Ridge Hotel 40
T: +27 (0) 13 655 9400  75

-
-

The RidgePoint Hotel 135
T: +27 (0) 13 655 9400 -

The Ridge Casino

T: +27 (0) 13 655 9336
theridge.contactus@tsogosun.com

The Venue

-

814
407
407
106
53
39

37

216

67
82
67

379

193
68
32

355

35
408

707
353
353

112
42
70

43

1195

-

-
-
-

26
16
16

16

2200 750

-

-
-
-
-

14
-

14
-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-

-

768
330
330

50
20
30

30

1200

-

400
150
200
40
20
20

-

140

40
50
40

300

100
30
-

250

-
350

500
200
200

40
10
30

-

800 -

theridge.reservations@tsogosun.com

theridgepoint.reservations@tsogosun.com

400
200
200

40
15
25

23

-

MPUMALANGA

Read More

Read More

Read More

Read More

Read More

Read More

Read More

Read More

Read More

Read More



 
 
 

Sales Office
hotelsales@tsogosun.com

T: +27 (0) 11 510 7956
T: +27 (0) 11 510 7725

Montecasino:
montecasino.conferences@tsogosun.com

T: +27 (0) 10 492 1600

As at April 2023

Tsogo Sun


